Date/venue

2/21/25,9:30 PM
PISTA7

2/21/25, 9:30 PM
PISTA9

2/21/25,10:220 PM
PISTA7

2/21/25,10:220 PM
PISTA9

2/21/25,11:10 PM
PISTA7

2/21/25,11:10 PM
PISTA9

P xporty

I OPEN OPS - INDOOR HOSPITALET

Calendar: Primera Masculina / Grupo 1

Home

Dani Lopez
Dani Cobo

David Navarro
Miquel Sorribes Gimeno

Gerard Lopez Vas
Borja Arribas Casado

Javi Nieves
Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado

Dani Lopez
Dani Cobo

Gerard Lopez Vas
Borja Arribas Casado

1/1

Result

39

7-9

9-7

9-7

9-5

6-9

Away team

Javi Nieves
Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado

Gerard Lopez Vas
Borja Arribas Casado

Dani Lopez
Dani Cobo

David Navarro
Miguel Sorribes Gimeno

David Navarro
Miguel Sorribes Gimeno

Javi Nieves
Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
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